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CONCEPTO

PRESUPUESTO ORIGINAL

AMPLIACIONES /
(REDUCCIONES)

PRESUPUESTO VIGENTE

PRESUPUESTO
COMPROMETIDO

PRESUPUESTO
DEVENGADO

PRESUPUESTO
EJERCIDO

PRESUPUESTO
PAGADO

SERVICIOS PERSONALES

MATERIALES Y
SUMINISTROS

SERVICIOS GENERALES

TRANS., ASIG., SUBS. Y
OTRAS AYUDAS
BIENES MUEBLES,
INMUEBLES E
INTANGIBLES

INVERSION PUBLICA

$

186,276,218.44

23,275,435.36

54,941,763.56

23,494,143.16

47,620,281.91

28,230,120.72

S 17,128,484.78

$ 9,739,180.86

-$ 12,965,551.11

$ 7,871,309.48

-S 28,590,802.32

S 10,236,614.63

169,147,733.66 | S

13,536,254.50

41,976,212.45

15,622,833.68

19,029,479.59

38,466,735.35

169,147,733.66

S 13,536,254.50

$  41,976,212.45

S 15,622,833.68

S 19,029,479.59

S 38,466,735.35

$

S

169,147,733.66

13,536,254.50

41,976,212.45

15,622,833.68

19,029,479.59

38,466,735.35

$

$

169,147,733.66

11,174,117.74

36,390,500.52

14,560,820.21

18,021,353.28

38,466,735.35

169,147,733.66

11,174,117.74

36,390,500.52

14,560,820.21

18,021,353.28

38,466,735.35

TOTALES

363,837,963.15

-$ 66,058,713.92

297,779,249.23

$  297,779,249.23

$

297,779,249.23

$

287,761,260.76

287,761,260.76
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